
LOT 13
IN OR 1959/1208 & OR 2040/421
SEA MARSH VILLAGE 1 PB 4/11

STUDLEY BRUCE C FAMILY TRUST/STUDLEY DONNALYNNE M 
22 MOUNT PLEASANT RD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

01-6N-29-1900-0013-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 500,000 0 0 500,000

STANDARD
5

579,611
12,918

500,000
1,092,529

0
1,092,529

0
1,092,529
1,092,529

0

1,017,116

2040/0421 3/25/2016 MS U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUDLEY BRUCE C REVOC

STUDLEY BRUCE C EXE

1959/1208 1/05/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUDLEY BRUCE C & DON

STUDLEY BRUCE C & D
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B1428244 DECK 4,000 01/01/2014

B9906219 NEW CONSTR 157,267 06/01/1999

HX Base Yr

12 WILLOW POND RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,876 112.6440 168.97 654,928 2000 2000 0 0 0 11.50 88.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3409

BAS 2,921 100 2,921 436,801

DCK 235 10 24 3,589

FGR 616 55 339 50,694

FOP 52 30 16 2,393

FSP 156 40 62 9,271

FUS 488 100 488 72,974

UOP 130 20 26 3,888

4,598 3,876 579,611

FSP=[YR=2000]  W13 DCK=[YR=2001]  W6 N1 W7 S1 W6 S8
BAS=[YR=2000]   L3 U3  W6  D3 L3  S1 W14 S19 W3 S29
UOP=[YR=2000]  W8 S14 E11 FGR=[YR=2000]  S21 E12 N2E10 N28 W6
N3 W4 S6 W12 S6 $ N6 W3 N8 $ S8 E15 N6 E4 N6 E9 FOP=[YR=2000]
S5 E8 N7 W6 S2 W2 $ E2 N2 E6 S5 E11 S5 E7 S2 E7 N51 W32 N4 $
S4 E19 N12 $ S12 E13 N12 $ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2000]  E2N9 E10
N2 E8 S26 W8 S2 W10 N7 W2 N10 $ W15 $ .

FSP
2000

13

12

13

12DCK
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4.2
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9
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UOP
2000
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12
10
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9

10
8
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8
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 84 1,680

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,818.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2000 2000 3 79 5,745

3 0858 SCULP CONC 0 0 0 0 58.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2000 2000 3 94 709

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 736.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 65 4,784

12,918

1 000100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000


